Place Chip
1 58
2 7
3 49
4 1
5 61
6 14
7 227
8 213
9 21

10 12
1 223
12 34
13 53
14 7
15 54
16 210
17 8
18 201
19 41
20 78
21 43
22 42
23 73
24 202
25 203
26 70
27 225
28 65
29 19
30 3
31 218
32 66
34 27
33 24
35 52
36 38
37 45
38 221
39 5
40 48
41 212
42 32
43 "
44 18
45 55
46 50
47 229
48 204
49 230
50 69
51 35
52 216
53 214
54 75
55 207
56 16
57 224
58 9
59 28
60 23
62 25
61 10
63 15
64 56
65 217
66 30
67 22
68 79
69 206
70 67
7 74
72 39
73 64
74 222
75 20
76 205
7 13
78 29
79 46
80 76
81 40
82 51
83 220
84 44
85 31
86 2
87 59
88 219
89 47
20 6
91 226
92 209
93 215
94 37
95 228
96 33
97 208

68

36

60

7

Name
Padraig
Ruaidhri
Dessie
Brian
tom
paul
Rory Conroy
The Trickes
Sligo Tri Club
Damien
Sligo Tri Sensations
Kevin
DAVID
Joe
Patrick
Swinford Tri Sports
Damien
Sheerin
nic
Colm
MARCUS
Neil
Christoph
the thirtysomethings
GDR
hugh
JohnBernieMike
Tony
Kevin
Matt
Annagh Wheelers
John
Donal
Mark
Rob
Rachael
Hugh
Byrne Flyers
Kieran
Mel
Enda Marren
Brendan
Deirdre
Thomas
Aidan
Darren
Alan Heaney
Cathy Regan
Swinford Tri Sports
Denis
Leo
Swinford
Ciara McGowan
aonghus
Tina Lynskey
Tomas
Nuala O'Donnell
Eamonn
Padraic
Jason
ivan
Patrick
Sharon
Bernard
Derek Kelly
T
Paul

Swinford Tri Sports
Eugene

John

Liam

Kristin

Young Guns
Fiona

S Club 2

John

Trevor

Malachi

Enda

Pat

Dudley

Marie Fallon
John

Clem

Martin

orla

Team SM
Anthony
Padraic

Blazing Saddles
135 Stayin Alive
Dream Team
Jackie

Michael Oliver
Peter

Swinford Tri Sports
Andrew

Tommy

pat

Eileen

Surrname
Marrey
Geraghty
Duffy
Farrell
o' dowd
dunne
Rory Conroy
The Trickes Yvonne
Sligo Tri Club sandra
McSharry
Sligo Tri Sensations Cecilia
Mellett
SANDS
Cawley
McDermott
Swinford Tri Sports Brendan
Kelly
Sheerin Adrian
wright
Casey
ALLEN
O'Brien
Theopold
the thirtysomethings Pauric
GDR Padraig
duffy
JohnBernieMike John
McNicholas
Murphy
Naugthon
Annagh Wheelers Sean
Flannery
Brady
Waters
McDonald
Maloney
Mc Nulty
Byrne Flyers Jacqueline
whyte
Casserly

Ryder

Lynn

Hollowell

Troy

Clarke

Alan Heaney Alan
Cathy Regan Cathy
Swinford Tri Sports Pat
Flynn

Gavin

Swinford Willie

Ciara McGowan Ciara
mcguinness

Tina Lynskey Tina
Lynn

Nuala O'Donnell Nuala
Kennedy

Frain

Murtagh

kely

Bilbow

O'Hara

Geraghty

Derek Kelly Derek
Coen

Mc Dermott

Swinford Tri Sports Vinny
Hoade

Dunne

Campbell

Riall

Young Guns Peter
Stephenson

S Club 2 Sean

Lee

Rennick

Murray

Fox

McLoughlin

Filan

Marie Fallon Marie
Dolan

McLoughlin

Rafter

donnelly

Team SM michele
Coyle

Moran

Blazing Saddles suzanne
135 Stayin Alive paul
Dream Team caroline
Campbell

Michael Oliver Michael
Cassidy

Swinford Tri Sports Damien
O'Shaughnessey
O'Malley

hughes

McGuinness

Gender
male
male
male
male
male
male
Relay
Relay
Relay
male
Relay
male
male
male
male
Relay
male
Relay
male
Male
male
male
male
Relay
Relay
male
Relay
male
male
male
Relay
male
male
male
male
female
male
Relay
male
male
Relay
male
female
male
male
male
Relay
Relay
Relay
male
male
Relay
Relay
male
Relay
male
Relay
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
Relay
male
male

Relay
male
male
male
female
Relay
female
Relay
male
male
male
male
male
male
Relay
male
male
male
female
Relay
male
male
Relay
Relay
Relay
female
Relay
male
Relay
male
male
male
female

AG
35-39
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
35-39
Relay
Relay
Relay
40-44
Relay
25-29
40-44
35-39
40-44
Relay
25-29
Relay
50-54
30-34
50-54
35-39
35-39
Relay
Relay
25-29
Relay
35-39
30-34
35-39
Relay
25-29
30-34
30-34
35-39

0
30-34
Relay
45-49
35-39
Relay

0

30-34
30-34
40-44
30-34
Relay
Relay
Relay
25-29
30-35
Relay
Relay
40-44
Relay
25-29
Relay
45-49
50-55
35-39
30-34
40-44
20-24
35-39
Relay
40-45
35-39

Relay
40-44
40-44

o

25-29
Relay
25-29
Relay
35-39
0
35-39
35-39
50-55
40-44
Relay
25-29
45-50
35-39
40-44
Relay
25-29
35-39
Relay
Relay
Relay
0
Relay
0

Relay
40-44
55-60
40-44
40-44

Humbert Challenge Triathlon 2010
Provisional Results

Club
Tri Lakes
Galway Triathlon Club
Tri Muckno

Liquid Motion Tri Club
liquid motion

Sligo Tri

Swinford Tri Sports
Liquid Motion

Athlone Tri Club

Epic MTB

Sligo Tri Club
liquid motion
3DTri

Galway Triathlon Club
Piranah tri

Galway Triathlon Club
3D

3D Tri

Piranha

Muckno Tri

galway tri club
MSC Tri

Liquid Motion
Ifrane Triathlon Club

nil
Swinford Tri Sports

Predator
Liquid Motion

Liquid Motion

Swinford Tri Sports
Cork Tri

Liquidmotion

Liquid Motion

Liquid Motion

Tri Lakes Triathlon Club

Swinford Tri Sports
Midland Triathlon Club

Tri Lakes

Corktri

Swinford Tri Sports
Galway Tri Club

Predator

Swinford Tri Sports
Ennis

Predator

Swinford Tri Sports
swinford trisports

Tri Muckno
Swinford Tri Sports
Liquid Motion

Galway

Swinford Tri Sports

Tri Lakes
Swinford Tri Sports

Tl Licence
TN 1008336-1283
TN1008323-1271
1541043
0 TN1005778-2992
tn10111397
tn1000123
0
1.00022E+12
tn1010424-2946
TN1007124-2978
TN1009140-2127

0

TN1001193-2206

0 0
TN1008201
one day licence
SN1008634-456
0ODL100021900332

0 0

TN1003767-3590
tn1009051-1981
tn0903299

0 TN1009170-2219
tn1010423-2947
0dI100021900257

ODL100021900693
TBD

TBC
ODL100021900693
SN1007118-472
TN1001904
TN10002361422
TN1007521 - 1762

TN1009559-2950
one day licence
tn 1005277-1097

0
0 0
TN1002482
0
0 TN1005828
0 0
0
one day licence
0DL 1000219007553
TN1009951
0
SN1008931
one day licence
tn1000335-4548
one day licence
SN1000743-415
2802
TN1000771
0
TN1000847
tn1010188-3340
TN1005978

TN1003019-2502
TN1009581-2777
one day licence
tn1005672

one day licence
TN1013137
SN1004525-390

one day licence
0 SN1002111-356

ODL100021900730
TN1004152
0
0
SN1011421-501
0
0
one day licence
tn1010574
0
TN1010043
0 0
TN1004260-1296
0 0
TN1000482-1793
0ODL100021900392
0ODL100021900415
AN1009890-294
0
0
0 0
one day licence
0
0
0 0
0 Waiting email

Swim S_Rank
0:34:47
0:33:58
0:31:15

0: 8
0:49:34

(33)
(29)
(12)
17)
(16)
(18)
)
(1)
(74)
(57)
(10)
(34)
(21)
(59)
(40)
(92)
(27)
(1)
(23)
(7)
(47)
(43)
(48)
(65)
(30)
(62)
(31)
(15)
(58)
(79)
(45)
(64)
(51)
(3)
(20)
(2)
(26)
(95)
(78)
(82)

(38)
(19)
(39)
(32)
(55)
(73)
(70)
(5)
(53)
(94)
(14)
(24)
(44)
(28)
(6)
(81)
(88)
(46)
(41)
(71)
(76)
(37)
(68)
(98)
(63)
(87)
(25)
(61)
(22)
(52)
(80)
(49)
(36)
(60)
(86)
(54)
(13)
(67)
(50)
(69)
(77)
(89)
(84)
(66)
(96)
(42)
(8)
(90)
(35)
(75)
(72)
(97)
(85)
(91)
(99)
(4)
(56)
(100)
(83)
(93)

™

Cycle R_Rank

2:21:09
2:26:31
2:31:36
2:28:27
2:27:45
2:22:08
2:36:15
2:33:22
2:38:39
2:42:00
2:43:37
2:44:05
2:52:38
2:50:43
2:48:02
2:44:10
2:43:35
2:57:41
2:42:17
2:39:54
2:38:10
2:53:11
2:49:25
3:03:04
2:56:47
2:55:15
2:55:12
2:58:16
2:54:58
2:44:34
2:57:00
2:45:51
2:45:16
2:49:41
2:46:20
3:02:39
2:55:17
3:05:04
2:58:06
2:54:09

2:41:05
2:57:32
2:58:59
2:59:35
2:57:49
2:59:22
2:55:28
3:02:12
3:00:53
2:48:27
3:06:17
3:05:22
2:57:52
3:03:19
2:56:00
2:58:36
2:57:25
2:48:48
3:02:27
2:54:54
2:54:52
3:00:42
3:10:07
3:17:27
2:46:19
2:52:53
3:05:55
2:52:15
2:51:58
31717
3:13:1
3:15:03
3:07:23
3:06:20
3:14:51
3:05:30
3:04:35
3:13:52
3:04:07
3:02:40
3:16:42
3:09:24
3:25:15
3:26:49
3:20:22
3:37:58
3:45:08
3:18:55
3:38:04
3:43:10
4:21:54
3:24:19
3:59:07
3:57:46
3:27:22
3:27:42
3:14:41
5:34:39

(1)
3)
6)
(5)
“4)
(2)
®)
(7)
(10)
(13)
(16)
17)
(32)
(29)
(24)
(18)
(15)
(48)
(14)
(11)
9)
(34)
(27)
(63)
(44)
(40)
(39)
(52)
(38)
(19)
(45)
(21)
(20)
(28)
(23)
(61)
(41)
(67)
(51)
(35)

(12)
(47)
(54)
(56)
(49)
(55)
(42)
(59)
(58)
(25)
(71)
(68)
(50)
(64)
(43)
(53)
(46)
(26)
(60)
(37)
(36)
(57)
(75)
(83)
(22)
(33)
(70)
(31)
(30)
(82)
(76)
(80)
(73)
(72)
(79)
(69)
(66)
(77)
(65)
(62)
(81)
(74)
(87)
(88)
(85)
(91)
(94)
(84)
(92)
(93)
(97)
(86)
(96)
(95)
(89)
(90)
(78)
(98)

T2
0:01:12
0:01:17
0:01:15
0:01:24
0:00:55

0:00:56
0:02:05
0:02:18
0:02:07

0:00:42
0:01:32

0:04:02

Run
1:30:25
1:29:50

R_Rank Finish Time

7)
(5)
(4)
(1)
(16)
(26)
(10)
(47)
(13)
9)
(24)
17)
(12)
(6)
(19)
(1)
(29)
(14)
(38)
(49)
(42)
(18)
(22)
(8)
(21)
(15)
(28)
(23)
(20)
(32)
(25)
(36)
(48)
(59)
(55)
(46)
(40)
(3)
(27)
(31)

(62)
(44)
(35)
(39)
(34)
(30)
(45)
(52)
(37)
(41)
(50)
(51)
(56)
(58)
(71)
(57)
(54)
(68)
(61)
(63)
(64)
(66)
(43)
(2)
(88)
(76)
(77)
(89)
(94)
(53)
(60)
(65)
(83)
(70)
(67)
(81)
(92)
(79)
(93)
(91)
(90)
(95)
(82)
(80)
(74)
(75)
(85)
(84)
(86)
(78)
(33)
(87)
(69)
(72)
(73)
(96)

4:28:53
4:32:50
4:33:58
4:37:38
4:40:01
4:41:07
4:41:50
4:57:28
4:57:49
4:58:39
5:01:12
5:01:27
5:03:47
5:04:06
5:05:48
5:05:55
5:08:57
5:09:42

redtagtiming.com



